

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	÷ 1st RA Bill ÷				
Name of Work ÷ Construction of road					
From Siwan to Siwan C.M.D.					
Part To Manela under N.M.S.S. (S)					
Share.					
Agency ÷ Prathat Kumar Singh.					
Vill + Post - Nandamura Siwan					
Siwan Dist.					
Agreement No - 85 SBD/2018-19 Dt - 27-11-2018.					

Agreement value : ₹ 72,55,362 = 70				
Rate = 0.13% below as per agreement				
D.O.S - 27-11-2018 ✓				
D.O.C - 26-11-2019 ✓				
Date of measurement : 04-01-2019 ✓				
Item No. (1) providing & fixing of				
1.16. working benchmark pillars - 01 Nos ✓				
do do - all completed job				
(2) Working benchmark				
				Quantity = 1 Nos ✓
(3) Reference pillar :-				
				Quantity = 5 Nos ✓
Item No. (4) cleaning and grubbing				
2.2. road land and log uprooting ✓				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L ₁	B ₁	
4th year maintenance bill				
Name of work :-	Siwan elapara			
	C.M.D. Path to Manora			
Agency :-	Sri Prabhakar Kumar Singh			
	Vill. P.O. - Nauda Mura, Siwan			
	Siwan			
Ag. No. :-	95 S.B.D./2018-19			
Date of work order :-	27.11.18			
Actual date of completion :-	10.9.19			
4th year maint ⁿ period :-	11.9.22 to 10.9.23			
	work done			
① Restoration of rain				
	cuts with soil			
	2x	7.50	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 4.05 M ³
	1x	11.0	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 2.97 "
	4x	4.60	x 0.85 x 0.30	= 4.69 "
	5x	8.25	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 11.14 "
	6x	6.50	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 10.53 "
	3x	9.40	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 7.61 "
	2x	14.0	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 7.56 "
	5x	9.75	x 0.75 x 0.30	= 10.97 "
	3x	11.20	x 0.80 x 0.30	= 8.06 "
	4x	7.60	x 0.80 x 0.30	= 7.29 "
	6x	10.50	x 0.80 x 0.30	= 15.12 "
	5x	9.40	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 12.69 "
②	1x	16.10	x 0.90 x 0.30	= 4.35 "
			Total	107.02 M ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts					
ply wide TMB P/68					
107.02 m ² @ Rs 365.25/m ²					39089.200
(2) Making up borders/shoulders					
ie - ply wide TMB P/69					
296.64 m ²					
@ Rs 54.16/m ²					16066.00
(3) Repairs of Pot holes filled with 75mm EM					
ply wide TMB P/69					
69.28 m ² @ Rs 406.08/m ²					25290.00
(4) Patch repairs over pot holes 25 mm P-ME					
ply wide TMB P/70					
62.28 m ² @ Rs 300.46/m ²					18713.00
(5) Patch repairs over bituminous surfaces					
ply wide TMB P/75					
61.08 m ² @ Rs 319.09/m ²					19545.00
(6) Maint ⁿ of C.D. work					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th year Maint ⁿ bill					
Name of work: -	Siswan Chapra				
	CMD G Path to Manara				
Agency: -	Sri Pradhat Kumar Singh				
	Vill + PO - Nanda Mura, Siswan				
Ag't No: -	45 SBD/2018-19				
Date of work order -	27.11.18				
Actual date of completion -	10.9.19				
5th year Maint ⁿ Period -	11.9.23 to 10.9.24				
Work done					
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil - -					
4 x	9.75	0.90	0.30	= 10.53 m ³	
5 x	7.50	0.40	0.30	= 10.12 "	
3 x	12.0	0.90	0.30	= 9.72 "	
2 x	16.50	0.90	0.30	= 9.91 "	
6 x	9.0	0.90	0.30	= 14.58 "	
7 x	11.50	0.90	0.30	= 21.73 "	
5 x	13.20	0.90	0.30	= 17.82 "	
4 x	18.0	0.90	0.30	= 19.44 "	
3 x	9.75	0.90	0.30	= 7.89 "	
Total				120.74 m ³	
② Making up of Berms/shoulder - -					
4 x	13.20	0.90	=	47.52 m ²	
6 x	11.0	0.90	=	59.40 "	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abatement of C&G				
①	Restoration of main				
	culverts - - - -				
	Qty wide TMB #/73				
	120.74 m ² @ Rs 365.25/m ²				44161.20
②	Making up of Berms/				
	Shoulder - - - -				
	Qty wide TMB #/78				
	33.59 m ² @ Rs 54.16/m ²				17959.00
③	Patch repair over				
	Repair of pot holes				
	Qty wide TMB #/74				
	78.52 m ² @ Rs 406.08/m ²				31885.00
④	Patch repair over				
	pot holes - - - -				
	Qty wide TMB #/74				
	78.52 m ² @ Rs 300.46/m ²				23592.00
⑤	Patch repair over				
	bituminous surface				
	Qty wide TMB #/75				
	76.75 m ² @ Rs 319.99/m ²				24559.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥		Maint ⁿ of C.D. work			
		Qty wide TMB P/75			
⑦		2 Nos @ ₹ 1131.64/each			2263.28
⑧		Cutting of branches of tree			
		Qty wide TMB P/75			
		2 Nos			
		@ ₹ 107.85/each			215.70
⑨		P/v and applying hot applied thermoplastic			144575.20
		Qty wide TMB P/75			
		3.924			
		AE/IE			365452.00
		less 0.13% for below			475.00
					364977.00
		3.924			
		AE/IE			

Continuation